
School Manager Phone # Fax #
ARCADIA MIDDLE  Kathleen Kleehamer

130 Island Cottage Road (14612) Kathleen.Kleehamer@greececsd.org

ARCADIA HIGH  Mimma Federico

120 Island Cottage Road (14612) Mimma.Federico@greececsd.org

ATHENA MIDDLE/HIGH  Donna Flann

800 Long Pond Road (14612) Donna.Flann@greececsd.org

ODYSSEY ACADEMY  Joy Maclaren-Farrell

750 Maiden Lane (14615) Joy.Maclaren-Farrell@greececsd.org

OLYMPIA HIGH Deborah Hale

1139 Maiden Lane (14615) Deborah.Hale@greececsd.org

AUTUMN LANE Karen Arnold

2089 Maiden Lane (14626) Karen.Arnold@greececsd.org

BROOKSIDE  Debra Ostrander

1144 Long Pond Road (14626) Debra.Ostrander@greececsd.org

BUCKMAN HEIGHTS  Carrie Boldt

550 Buckman Road (14615) carrie.boldt@greececsd.org

CRAIG HILL Melanie Fosegan

320 W. Craig Hill Drive (14626) Melanie.Fosegan@greececsd.org

ENGLISH VILLAGE  Caroline Clark

800 Tait Avenue (14616) caroline.clark@greececsd.org

HOLMES ROAD Carrie Sumeriski

300 Holmes Road (14626) carrie.sumeriski@greececsd.org

LAKESHORE Joanne Marzano

1200 Latta Road (14612) Josephine.Marzano@greececsd.org

LONGRIDGE Luanne D'Ambrosia-Brown

190 Longridge Avenue (14616) Luanne.Dambrosia-Brown@greececsd.org

PADDY HILL Michelle Kalke

1801 Latta Road (14612) Michelle.Kalke@greececsd.org

PINE BROOK Lucille Fedele

2300 English Road (14616) Lucille.Fedele@greececsd.org

WEST RIDGE  Margaret Jackson

1010 English Road (14616) Margaret.Jackson@greececsd.org

RENAISSANCE ACADEMY CHARTER SCHOOL Christine Justice

299 Kirk Road (14612) christine.justice@greececsd.org
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